

CNR No. WBDJ070002162022
JO Code: WB00682

Special NDPS Case No. 12 / 2022

Order No. 14
Dated 23.11.2022

Sole accused Chewang Tenzing Bhutia is produced from J/C.
Today is fixed for production and report.
I.O.'s report in final form is not received today.
On account of resolution dated 23.11.2022, none participated from the local Bar Association of Kalimpong.
Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **07.12.2022** for production and I.O.'s report.
Accused be remanded to J/C till date.

D&C by me

Sd/-
Judge, Spl. Court (NDPS)
Kalimpong

Sd/-
Judge, Spl. Court (NDPS)
Kalimpong