

CNR No. WBDJ070002162022

JO Code WB00682

Spl. NDPS Case No. 12/2022

Order No. 05

18/08/2023

Accused Chewang Tenzing Bhutia is produced from JC today.

A fesh v.anam is filed today.

Prosecution is present and files hazira of CSW no. 1 SI Deepak Thapa.

The witness is examined in chief and cross examined in full as PW 1 and discharged thereafter.

Some documents and alamats are marked as Exhibites.

Todate (19/08/23) for evidence as per schedule.

D & C by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS)
Kalimpong

Judge, Special Court (NDPS)
Kalimpong