

CNR WBDJ070002162022
JO Code WB00682

SpecialNDPS 12/2022

Order No. 05
06/09/2023

Case record is put up today by virtue of put up petiton.
One bail petition is filed by ld. Advocate on behalf of the accused
Chewang Tenzing Bhutia.
Call for C/D.
Fix 13/09/2023 for hearing of bail petition and C/D.

D & C by me,

sd/-
Judge, Spl. Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong

sd/-
Judge, Spl. Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong