

CNRWBDJ070002162022
JO Code WB00682

Special NDPS Case no. 12/2022

Order No.20
10/05/2024

Accused Chewan Tenzinbg Bhutia is present today by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira of two witnesses namely Thomas Subba (CSW no.8)
and RAF const Di[pak Rabidas (CSW no. 7)

No C/D is available as such prosecution could not examine the witnesses hence
the witnesses are discharged without examination.

Issue summons upon CSW no. 5, 6 ,7 & 8.

Fix 15/07/2024 for evidence of CSW no.5 & 6.

Fix 16/07/2024 for evidence of CSW no. 7 & 8.

IO is directed to ensure the presence of the witnesses.

Accused as before.

D & C by me

Judge,Special Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong

Judge,Special Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong