

CNRWBDJ070002162022
JO Code WB00930

Special NDPS Case No.12 of 2022

Order No.32
Date: 08/08/2025

Accused Chewang Tenzing Bhutia on court bail is present today by filing
hazira.
Ld. Spl. PP (NDPS) is present today.
No witness is present today.
To date (11/08/2025) for evidence as per schedule.
Accused as before.

Judge, Special Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong